USHER SCHEDULE

ST MARY - ST MICHAEL - ST GEORGE

September & October 2025

4:00pm St. Mary
Saturday - September 6
Usher Steve Rau & Steve Rockey

Saturday - September 13
Usher Steve Rau & Steve Rockey

Saturday - September 20
Usher Steve Rau & Steve Rockey

Saturday - September 27
Usher Steve Rau & Steve Rockey

Saturday - October 4
Usher Steve Rau & Steve Rockey

Saturday - October 11
Usher Steve Rau & Steve Rockey

Saturday - October 18
Usher Steve Rau & Steve Rockey

Saturday - October 25
Usher Steve Rau & Steve Rockey

9:00am St. Michael

Sunday September 7
Usher Dick Frebis

Sunday - September 14
Usher Joey England

Sunday . September 21
Usher Mark Klump

Sunday - September 28
Usher Gerry Schumacher

Sunday October 5
Usher Tim McCaughey, Sr.

Sunday - October 12
Usher Floyd Hauke

Sunday - October 19
Usher Augie Germann

Sunday - October 26
Usher Joey England

Noon St. George
Sunday - September 7
Usher Frank Fussnecker

Sunday - September 14
Ushe Kyle Cahall

Sunday - September 21
Usher Tammy Wenninger

Sunday . September 28
Usher David Wint

Sunday October 5
Usher Bill Arn

Sunday - October 12
Usher Frank Fussnecker

Sunday - October 19
Usher Kyle Cahall

Sunday - October 26
Usher Tammy Wenninger



